0251-03
1
PXP*.3 Specifications
P/D 111202
FEATURES
• Field selectable analog input ranges
• Analog feedback on branch pressure
• Manual Override

PXP*.3 Specifications
P/D 111202
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify: PXP_____    _____ with_____ ENC1 Enclosure?
G - with 0-30 psi gauge
0.3 - 1 valve -  no bleed No air consumption - requires downstream bleed
1.3 - 1 valve - .010" bleed orifice 750 scim supply, 73 scim exhaust
2.3 - 2 valve - maintains branch pressure 750 scim supply, 750 scim exhaust
5.3 - 1 valve - .005" bleed orifice 750 scim supply, 14 scim exhaust
7.3 - 1 valve - .007" bleed orifice 750 scim supply, 41 scim exhaust
Specify: PXP2.3___  ___   with_____ ENC1 Enclosure?
LG - 2 valve - maintains branch pressure, 1400 scim supply, 1400 exhaust
FS - 2 valve - exhausts on power failure, 750 scim supply, 750 exhaust
0-30 psi gauge
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Requirements
Power Supply: Voltage 24 VDC (+ 10%/- 5%).
24 VAC (+/- 10%).
Power Supply:  Current 160 mA maximum, 200 mA maximum on FS (fail-safe) model.
Input: Range and Impedance Four selectable ranges: 0 to 5 VDC / 10,000 ohms.
0 to 10 VDC / 10,000 ohms.
0 to 15 VDC / 10,000 ohms.
0 to 20 mA / 250 ohms.
When MAN jumper is selected, varies output from potentiometer.
Feedback: Output Signal Range 0 to 5 vdc = 0 to 15 psig.